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Data Entry RADT Tests 1-4

00:46.58 00:46.68 00:38.32 00:38.40
00:53.93 00:53.23 00:43.07 00:42.44
00:50.29 | 00:05.00 1T 00:47.63 00:39.27 00:38.18
00:55.16 00:53.84 00:44.59 00:46.03
00:46.68 | 00:05.00 1T 00:46.84 00:37.82 00:39.63
01:01.93 01:01.53 00:51.07 00:49.21
00:52.78 00:52.90 00:43.44 00:43.98
00:50.39 00:48.43 00:40.81 00:41.36
01:33.03 01:30.67 01:20.65 01:12.38
00:55.67 00:53.72 00:43.49 00:45.06
00:55.11 00:54.63 00:43.45 00:45.89
00:49.86 00:48.67 00:38.07 00:42.02
00:48.28 00:46.22 00:39.09 00:39.23
00:48.47 00:47.37 00:39.22 00:39.68
00:47.07 00:45.70 00:36.82 00:37.09
00:53.60 00:53.55 00:42.72 00:46.68
00:58.07 00:57.68 | 00:10.00 00G 00:43.75 00:47.10| 00:05.00
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00:41.73 00:41.26 00:28.33 00:28.07
00:53.13 00:48.29 00:33.99 00:33.53
00:44.84 00:45.99 00:29.33 00:30.02
00:56.78 00:50.00 00:35.33 00:35.10
00:42.52 00:41.88 00:29.93 00:28.85
00:55.41 00:56.05 00:40.13 00:40.67
00:57.59 00:46.46 00:33.65 00:33.91
00:46.00 00:45.77 00:31.02 00:32.10
01:21.37 01:25.81 00:58.73 00:56.60
00:50.88 00:51.73 00:35.29 00:34.16
00:49.03 00:49.03 00:33.38 00:35.23
00:42.17 00:43.21 00:30.09 00:44.37| 00:05.00
00:42.25 00:41.57 00:29.02 00:29.47
00:42.29 00:43.23 00:29.53 00:28.64
00:43.33 00:42.14 00:27.77 00:29.24
00:47.46 00:48.76 00:33.53 00:33.38
01:21.88 00:45.99 00:36.63 00:33.53
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RADT - LCC Results

no:

Driver

Final Time

ests 1-4

Tests 5-8

Tests 9-12

Tests 13-16

Tests 17-20

Diff First

Diff Next
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14
15

13
17

11
10

18

12
19
20
21
22
26
30
23
24
25
29
28
27
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Syed Hussein
Dave Thomas
Bob Percival
Neal Johnson
Craig Puzey
Graham Mogg
Kelly Thomas
Cam Puzey
Tiana Chapman
Georgie Thomas
Neil Threthowen
Ashleigh Turton
Jeremy Mogg
Dannielle Turton
Alyka Percival
Liam Turton
Corey Thomas
Ali Aslam
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05:09.16
05:09.37
05:15.13
05:18.43
05:19.15
05:30.55
05:35.88
05:43.46
05:59.68
06:01.61
06:04.71
06:05.75
06:10.00
06:16.83
06:56.00
06:59.63
10:19.24
05:28.74

2
02:46.68
02:49.98
02:52.82
02:54.74
02:55.97
03:00.37
03:00.99
02:58.62
03:16.55
03:12.67
03:13.10
03:19.08
03:17.94
03:19.62
03:43.74
03:41.60
05:36.73
02:53.74

02:22.48
02:19.39
02:22.31
02:23.69
02:23.18
02:30.18
02:34.89
02:44.84
02:43.13
02:48.94
02:51.61
02:46.67
02:52.06
02:57.21
03:12.26
03:18.03
04:42.51
02:35.00

00:00.21
00:05.97
00:09.27
00:09.99
00:21.39
00:26.72
00:34.30
00:50.52
00:52.45
00:55.55
00:56.59
01:00.84
01:07.67
01:46.84
01:50.47
05:10.08
00:19.58

00:00.21
00:05.76
00:03.30
00:00.72
00:01.81
00:05.33
00:07.58
00:16.22
00:01.93
00:03.10
00:01.04
00:04.25
00:06.83
00:39.17
00:03.63
03:19.61
00:09.59




