							Da	ta Entry	RADT 1	ests 1-4								
No:	Driver TEST 1						TES	ST 2		TEST 3				TEST 4				TOTAL
NO:	Dilvei	Time	Penalty	TOTAL	Note	Time	Penalty	TOTAL	Note	Time	Penalty	TOTAL	Note	Time	Penalty	TOTAL	Note	IOIAL
1	Dave Thomas	00:46.58		00:46.58		00:46.68		00:46.68		00:38.32		00:38.32		00:38.40		00:38.40		02:49.98
2	Georgie Thomas	00:53.93		00:53.93		00:53.23		00:53.23		00:43.07		00:43.07		00:42.44		00:42.44		03:12.67
3	Graham Mogg	00:50.29	00:05.00	00:55.29	1T	00:47.63		00:47.63		00:39.27		00:39.27		00:38.18		00:38.18		03:00.37
4	Dannielle Turton	00:55.16		00:55.16		00:53.84		00:53.84		00:44.59		00:44.59		00:46.03		00:46.03		03:19.62
5	Craig Puzey	00:46.68	00:05.00	00:51.68	1T	00:46.84		00:46.84		00:37.82		00:37.82		00:39.63		00:39.63		02:55.97
6	Alyka Percival	01:01.93		01:01.93		01:01.53		01:01.53		00:51.07		00:51.07		00:49.21		00:49.21		03:43.74
7	Neil Threthowen	00:52.78		00:52.78		00:52.90		00:52.90		00:43.44		00:43.44		00:43.98		00:43.98		03:13.10
8	Kelly Thomas	00:50.39		00:50.39		00:48.43		00:48.43		00:40.81		00:40.81		00:41.36		00:41.36		03:00.99
9	Corey Thomas	01:33.03		01:33.03		01:30.67		01:30.67		01:20.65		01:20.65		01:12.38		01:12.38		05:36.73
10	Jeremy Mogg	00:55.67		00:55.67		00:53.72		00:53.72		00:43.49		00:43.49		00:45.06		00:45.06		03:17.94
11	Ashleigh Turton	00:55.11		00:55.11		00:54.63		00:54.63		00:43.45		00:43.45		00:45.89		00:45.89		03:19.08
12	Ali Aslam	00:48.78		00:48.78		00:47.36		00:47.36		00:37.07		00:37.07		00:40.53		00:40.53		02:53.74
13	Cam Puzey	00:49.86		00:49.86		00:48.67		00:48.67		00:38.07		00:38.07		00:42.02		00:42.02		02:58.62
14	Bob Percival	00:48.28		00:48.28		00:46.22		00:46.22		00:39.09		00:39.09		00:39.23		00:39.23		02:52.82
15	Neal Johnson	00:48.47		00:48.47		00:47.37		00:47.37		00:39.22		00:39.22		00:39.68		00:39.68		02:54.74
16	Syed Hussein	00:47.07		00:47.07		00:45.70		00:45.70		00:36.82		00:36.82		00:37.09		00:37.09		02:46.68
17	Tiana Chapman	00:53.60		00:53.60		00:53.55		00:53.55		00:42.72		00:42.72		00:46.68		00:46.68		03:16.55
18	Liam Turton	00:58.07		00:58.07		00:57.68	00:10.00	01:07.68	OOG	00:43.75		00:43.75		00:47.10	00:05.00	00:52.10		03:41.60
19																		
20																		
21																		
22																		
23																		
24																		
25																		
26																		
27																		
28																		
29																		
30																		
31																		
32																		
33																		
34																		
35																		
36																		
37																		
38																		
39																		
40																		
41																		
42																		
43																		
44																		
45																		
46																		
47																		
48																		
49																		
50																		

							Da	ta Entry	RADT 1	ests 5-8								
	Duissau	Driver TEST 5				TEST 6				TEST 7				TEST 8				TOTAL
No:	Driver	Time	Penalty	TOTAL	Note	Time	Penalty	TOTAL	Note	Time	Penalty	TOTAL	Note	Time	Penalty	TOTAL	Note	TOTAL
1	Dave Thomas	00:41.73	,	00:41.73		00:41.26	,	00:41.26		00:28.33	,	00:28.33		00:28.07		00:28.07		02:19.39
2	Georgie Thomas	00:53.13		00:53.13		00:48.29		00:48.29		00:33.99		00:33.99		00:33.53		00:33.53		02:48.94
3	Graham Mogg	00:44.84		00:44.84		00:45.99		00:45.99		00:29.33		00:29.33		00:30.02		00:30.02		02:30.18
4	Dannielle Turton	00:56.78		00:56.78		00:50.00		00:50.00		00:35.33		00:35.33		00:35.10		00:35.10		02:57.21
5	Craig Puzey	00:42.52		00:42.52		00:41.88		00:41.88		00:29.93		00:29.93		00:28.85		00:28.85		02:23.18
6	Alyka Percival	00:55.41		00:55.41		00:56.05		00:56.05		00:40.13		00:40.13		00:40.67		00:40.67		03:12.26
7	Neil Threthowen	00:57.59		00:57.59		00:46.46		00:46.46		00:33.65		00:33.65		00:33.91		00:33.91		02:51.61
8	Kelly Thomas	00:46.00		00:46.00		00:45.77		00:45.77		00:31.02		00:31.02		00:32.10		00:32.10		02:34.89
9	Corey Thomas	01:21.37		01:21.37		01:25.81		01:25.81		00:58.73		00:58.73		00:56.60		00:56.60		04:42.51
10	Jeremy Mogg	00:50.88		00:50.88		00:51.73		00:51.73		00:35.29		00:35.29		00:34.16		00:34.16		02:52.06
11	Ashleigh Turton	00:49.03		00:49.03		00:49.03		00:49.03		00:33.38		00:33.38		00:35.23		00:35.23		02:46.67
12	Ali Aslam	00:43.90		00:43.90		00:42.98		00:42.98		00:29.93		00:29.93		00:33.19	00:05.00	00:38.19		02:35.00
13	Cam Puzey	00:42.17		00:42.17		00:43.21		00:43.21		00:30.09		00:30.09		00:44.37	00:05.00			02:44.84
14	Bob Percival	00:42.25		00:42.25		00:41.57		00:41.57		00:29.02		00:29.02		00:29.47		00:29.47		02:22.31
15	Neal Johnson	00:42.29		00:42.29		00:43.23		00:43.23		00:29.53		00:29.53		00:28.64		00:28.64		02:23.69
16	Syed Hussein	00:43.33		00:43.33		00:42.14		00:42.14		00:27.77		00:27.77		00:29.24		00:29.24		02:22.48
17	Tiana Chapman	00:47.46		00:47.46		00:48.76		00:48.76		00:33.53		00:33.53		00:33.38		00:33.38		02:43.13
18	Liam Turton	01:21.88		01:21.88		00:45.99		00:45.99		00:36.63		00:36.63		00:33.53		00:33.53		03:18.03
19																		
20																		
21																		
22																		
23																		
24																		
25																		
26																		
27																		
28																		
29																		
30																		
31																		
32																		
33																		
34																		
35																		
36																		
37																		
38																		
39																		
40																		
41																		
42																		
43																		
44																		
45																		
46																		
47																		
48																		
49																		
50																		



RADT - LCC Results

		1							1	
no:	Driver	Outright	Final Time	Tests 1-4	Tests 5-8	Tests 9-12	Tests 13-16	Tests 17-20	Diff First	Diff Next
16	Syed Hussein	1	05:09.16	02:46.68		1	1	<u> </u>		1
1	Dave Thomas	2	05:09.37		02:19.39	1	1	!	00:00.21	00:00.21
14	Bob Percival	3	05:15.13	02:52.82		1	1	!	00:05.97	00:05.76
15	Neal Johnson	4	05:18.43		02:23.69	1	1	ļ ,	00:09.27	00:03.30
5	Craig Puzey	5	05:19.15	02:55.97	02:23.18	1	1	ļ ,	00:09.99	00:00.72
3	Graham Mogg	6	05:30.55	03:00.37		1	1	!	00:21.39	00:01.81
8	Kelly Thomas	7	05:35.88	03:00.99		1	1	ļ ,	00:26.72	00:05.33
13	Cam Puzey	8	05:43.46	02:58.62		1	1	ļ ,	00:34.30	00:07.58
17	Tiana Chapman	9	05:59.68		02:43.13	1	1	ļ ,	00:50.52	00:16.22
2	Georgie Thomas	10	06:01.61	03:12.67		1	1	ļ ,	00:52.45	00:01.93
7	Neil Threthowen	11	06:04.71	03:13.10		1	1	!	00:55.55	00:03.10
11	Ashleigh Turton	12	06:05.75	03:19.08		1	1	!	00:56.59	00:01.04
10	Jeremy Mogg	13	06:10.00	03:17.94		1	1	ļ ,	01:00.84	00:04.25
4	Dannielle Turton	14	06:16.83	03:19.62		1	1	ļ ,	01:07.67	00:06.83
6	Alyka Percival	15	06:56.00	03:43.74		1	1	ļ ,	01:46.84	00:39.17
18	Liam Turton	16	06:59.63	03:41.60		1	1	ļ ,	01:50.47	00:03.63
9	Corey Thomas	17	10:19.24	05:36.73		1	1	ļ ,	05:10.08	03:19.61
12	Ali Aslam		05:28.74	02:53.74	02:35.00	1	1	!	00:19.58	00:09.59
19		1 1				1	1	ļ ,		
20			١ ,	1	(1	1	ļ ,		
21		1 1	1	[ļ Ì	1	1	ļ ,		1
22		1 1	1	[ļ Ì	1	1	ļ ,		1
26			١ ,	1	(1	1	ļ ,		
30		1 1	1	[ļ Ì	1	1	ļ ,		1
23		1 1	1	[ļ Ì	1	1	ļ ,		1
24			١ ,	1	(1	1	ļ ,		Į į
25		1 1	1	[ļ Ì	1	1	ļ ,		1
29			١ ,	1	(1	1	ļ ,		Į į
28		1 1	1	[ļ Ì	1	1	ļ ,		1
27			١ ,	1	(1	1	ļ ,		Į į
31		1 1	1	[ļ Ì	1	1	ļ ,		1
32			١ ,	1	(1	1	ļ ,		<u>ا</u>
33			١ ,	[1	Į l	1 1	1 1	Į i	 	1
34			١ ,		()	1	1	!		۱ <u>ا</u>
35		1 1	1	[ļ Ì	1	1	ļ ,		1
36			١ ,	1	(1	1	ļ ,		<u>ا</u>
37		1 1	١	1	!	1	1	!		1 j
38			١ ,		()	1	1	!		ا ا
39		1 1	١	1	!	1	1	!		1 j
40			١ ,		()	1	1	!		ا ا
41		1 1	١	1	!	1	1	!		1 j
42			١ ,		()	1	1	!		ا ا
43		1 1	١	1	!	1	1	!		1 j
44		1 1	1	[ļ Ì	1	1	ļ ,		1
45		1 1	1	[ļ Ì	1	1	ļ ,		1
46			١ ,	1	(1	1	!		Į į
47		1 1	1	[ļ Ì	1	1	ļ ,		1
48		1 1	١ ,		ļ Ì	1	1	!		1 j
49		1 1	1	[ļ Ì	1	1	ļ ,		1
50		L 1	!	<u></u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		1
									_ 1	